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<<<<<    Current Assessed Values    >>>>>

    59150              104              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
  School District    Count      2017 Asmt      2018 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Util. Personal   15      3,664,900      3,787,500      3,787,500         51,600              0        174,200        195,200          8,500           3.35
    59150               15      3,664,900      3,787,500      3,787,500         51,600              0        174,200        195,200          8,500           3.35
  School District    Count      2017 Asmt      2018 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Ind. Personal     5      1,455,500      1,345,700      1,345,700        109,800              0              0         42,600        113,000          -7.54
    59150                5      1,455,500      1,345,700      1,345,700        109,800              0              0         42,600        113,000          -7.54
  School District    Count      2017 Asmt      2018 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal    95        987,300        580,200        578,800        463,300              0         54,800         69,100        453,600         -41.38
    59150               95        987,300        580,200        578,800        463,300              0         54,800         69,100        453,600         -41.38
  School District    Count      2017 Asmt      2018 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential    2033     78,450,100     80,582,300     79,956,400      1,160,700      1,505,900      1,161,100        718,300        528,656           1.92
    59151                1         51,300         52,900         52,900              0          1,600              0              0              0           3.12
    59150             2032     78,398,800     80,529,400     79,903,500      1,160,700      1,504,300      1,161,100        718,300        528,656           1.92
  School District    Count      2017 Asmt      2018 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial       12      1,109,100      1,116,200      1,116,200              0         -8,500         15,600         15,600              0           0.64
    59150               12      1,109,100      1,116,200      1,116,200              0         -8,500         15,600         15,600              0           0.64
  School District    Count      2017 Asmt      2018 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial       51      2,701,400      2,689,300      2,689,300         59,000          8,400         38,500         38,500         59,000          -0.45
    59150               51      2,701,400      2,689,300      2,689,300         59,000          8,400         38,500         38,500         59,000          -0.45
  School District    Count      2017 Asmt      2018 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural    245     19,941,600     20,599,200     20,584,600        399,800        607,500        435,300         17,500         56,040           3.22
    59150              245     19,941,600     20,599,200     20,584,600        399,800        607,500        435,300         17,500         56,040           3.22
  School District    Count      2017 Asmt      2018 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59151             1         51,300         52,900         52,900              0          1,600              0              0              0           3.12
    Residential          1         51,300         52,900         52,900              0          1,600              0              0              0           3.12
  Property Class     Count      2017 Asmt      2018 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for School District: 59151   VESTABURG COMM SCHOOL 51

  All: 59150          2559    108,258,600    110,647,500    110,005,600      2,244,200      2,111,700      1,879,500      1,096,800      1,218,796           1.61
    Exempt             104              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
    Util. Personal      15      3,664,900      3,787,500      3,787,500         51,600              0        174,200        195,200          8,500           3.35
    Ind. Personal        5      1,455,500      1,345,700      1,345,700        109,800              0              0         42,600        113,000          -7.54
    Com. Personal       95        987,300        580,200        578,800        463,300              0         54,800         69,100        453,600         -41.38
    Residential       2032     78,398,800     80,529,400     79,903,500      1,160,700      1,504,300      1,161,100        718,300        528,656           1.92
    Industrial          12      1,109,100      1,116,200      1,116,200              0         -8,500         15,600         15,600              0           0.64
    Commercial          51      2,701,400      2,689,300      2,689,300         59,000          8,400         38,500         38,500         59,000          -0.45
    Agricultural       245     19,941,600     20,599,200     20,584,600        399,800        607,500        435,300         17,500         56,040           3.22
  Property Class     Count      2017 Asmt      2018 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  
Totals for School District: 59150   VESTABURG COMM SCHOOL
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<<<<<    Current Assessed Values    >>>>>

       Exempt          104              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
   Real & Personal   2,456    108,309,900    110,700,400    110,058,500      2,244,200      2,113,300      1,879,500      1,096,800      1,218,796           1.61
      Personal         115      6,107,700      5,713,400      5,712,000        624,700              0        229,000        306,900        575,100          -6.48
        Real         2,341    102,202,200    104,987,000    104,346,500      1,619,500      2,113,300      1,650,500        789,900        643,696           2.10
  Totals             Count      2017 Asmt      2018 Asmt          B.O.R           Loss       +/- Adj.            New      Additions         Losses  %Change  

  All: Exempt          104              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0           0.00
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<<<<<    S.E.V., Taxable and Capped Values    >>>>>

    59150              104              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
  School District    Count       2017 SEV        Fin SEV       2018 SEV       2017 Tax        Fin Tax       2018 Tax        BOR Tax       2018 Cap      2018 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Util. Personal   15      3,664,900      3,664,900      3,787,500      3,664,900      3,664,900      3,787,500      3,787,500      3,787,500      3,787,500
    59150               15      3,664,900      3,664,900      3,787,500      3,664,900      3,664,900      3,787,500      3,787,500      3,787,500      3,787,500
  School District    Count       2017 SEV        Fin SEV       2018 SEV       2017 Tax        Fin Tax       2018 Tax        BOR Tax       2018 Cap      2018 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District

  All: Ind. Personal     5      1,455,500      1,455,500      1,345,700      1,455,500      1,455,500      1,345,700      1,345,700      1,345,700      1,345,700
    59150                5      1,455,500      1,455,500      1,345,700      1,455,500      1,455,500      1,345,700      1,345,700      1,345,700      1,345,700
  School District    Count       2017 SEV        Fin SEV       2018 SEV       2017 Tax        Fin Tax       2018 Tax        BOR Tax       2018 Cap      2018 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal    95        987,300        987,300        578,800        987,300        987,300        580,200        578,800        580,200        578,800
    59150               95        987,300        987,300        578,800        987,300        987,300        580,200        578,800        580,200        578,800
  School District    Count       2017 SEV        Fin SEV       2018 SEV       2017 Tax        Fin Tax       2018 Tax        BOR Tax       2018 Cap      2018 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential    2033     78,450,100     78,002,800     79,956,400     63,460,351     63,066,036     65,305,913     64,728,702     65,363,341     64,903,397
    59151                1         51,300         51,300         52,900         39,974         39,974         40,813         40,813         40,813         40,813
    59150             2032     78,398,800     77,951,500     79,903,500     63,420,377     63,026,062     65,265,100     64,687,889     65,322,528     64,862,584
  School District    Count       2017 SEV        Fin SEV       2018 SEV       2017 Tax        Fin Tax       2018 Tax        BOR Tax       2018 Cap      2018 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial       12      1,109,100      1,109,100      1,116,200        938,557        938,557        922,219        922,219        973,864        973,864
    59150               12      1,109,100      1,109,100      1,116,200        938,557        938,557        922,219        922,219        973,864        973,864
  School District    Count       2017 SEV        Fin SEV       2018 SEV       2017 Tax        Fin Tax       2018 Tax        BOR Tax       2018 Cap      2018 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial       51      2,701,400      2,701,400      2,689,300      2,576,791      2,576,791      2,543,934      2,543,934      2,609,138      2,609,138
    59150               51      2,701,400      2,701,400      2,689,300      2,576,791      2,576,791      2,543,934      2,543,934      2,609,138      2,609,138
  School District    Count       2017 SEV        Fin SEV       2018 SEV       2017 Tax        Fin Tax       2018 Tax        BOR Tax       2018 Cap      2018 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural    245     19,941,600     20,059,200     20,584,600      8,980,191      9,098,914      9,684,277      9,669,677      9,197,213      9,186,813
    59150              245     19,941,600     20,059,200     20,584,600      8,980,191      9,098,914      9,684,277      9,669,677      9,197,213      9,186,813
  School District    Count       2017 SEV        Fin SEV       2018 SEV       2017 Tax        Fin Tax       2018 Tax        BOR Tax       2018 Cap      2018 MCAP
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59151             1         51,300         51,300         52,900         39,974         39,974         40,813         40,813         40,813         40,813
    Residential          1         51,300         51,300         52,900         39,974         39,974         40,813         40,813         40,813         40,813
  Property Class     Count       2017 SEV        Fin SEV       2018 SEV       2017 Tax        Fin Tax       2018 Tax        BOR Tax       2018 Cap      2018 MCAP
Totals for School District: 59151   VESTABURG COMM SCHOOL 51

  All: 59150          2559    108,258,600    107,928,900    110,005,600     82,023,616     81,748,024     84,128,930     83,535,719     83,816,143     83,344,399
    Exempt             104              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    Util. Personal      15      3,664,900      3,664,900      3,787,500      3,664,900      3,664,900      3,787,500      3,787,500      3,787,500      3,787,500
    Ind. Personal        5      1,455,500      1,455,500      1,345,700      1,455,500      1,455,500      1,345,700      1,345,700      1,345,700      1,345,700
    Com. Personal       95        987,300        987,300        578,800        987,300        987,300        580,200        578,800        580,200        578,800
    Residential       2032     78,398,800     77,951,500     79,903,500     63,420,377     63,026,062     65,265,100     64,687,889     65,322,528     64,862,584
    Industrial          12      1,109,100      1,109,100      1,116,200        938,557        938,557        922,219        922,219        973,864        973,864
    Commercial          51      2,701,400      2,701,400      2,689,300      2,576,791      2,576,791      2,543,934      2,543,934      2,609,138      2,609,138
    Agricultural       245     19,941,600     20,059,200     20,584,600      8,980,191      9,098,914      9,684,277      9,669,677      9,197,213      9,186,813
  Property Class     Count       2017 SEV        Fin SEV       2018 SEV       2017 Tax        Fin Tax       2018 Tax        BOR Tax       2018 Cap      2018 MCAP
Totals for School District: 59150   VESTABURG COMM SCHOOL
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<<<<<    S.E.V., Taxable and Capped Values    >>>>>

       Exempt          104              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
   Real & Personal   2,456    108,309,900    107,980,200    110,058,500     82,063,590     81,787,998     84,169,743     83,576,532     83,856,956     83,385,212
      Personal         115      6,107,700      6,107,700      5,712,000      6,107,700      6,107,700      5,713,400      5,712,000      5,713,400      5,712,000
        Real         2,341    102,202,200    101,872,500    104,346,500     75,955,890     75,680,298     78,456,343     77,864,532     78,143,556     77,673,212
  Totals             Count       2017 SEV        Fin SEV       2018 SEV       2017 Tax        Fin Tax       2018 Tax        BOR Tax       2018 Cap      2018 MCAP

  All: Exempt          104              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times S.E.V.    >>>>>

  All: Ind. Personal     5      1,455,500              0      1,455,500              0      1,455,500              0      1,345,700              0
    59150                5      1,455,500              0      1,455,500              0      1,455,500              0      1,345,700              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal    95        987,300              0        987,300              0        987,300              0        578,800              0
    59150               95        987,300              0        987,300              0        987,300              0        578,800              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential    1303     59,106,669     19,343,431     58,832,777     19,170,023     58,486,777     19,516,023     59,586,212     20,370,188
    59151                1         51,300              0         51,300              0         51,300              0         52,900              0
    59150             1302     59,055,369     19,343,431     58,781,477     19,170,023     58,435,477     19,516,023     59,533,312     20,370,188
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial        0              0      1,109,100              0      1,109,100              0      1,109,100              0      1,116,200
    59150                0              0      1,109,100              0      1,109,100              0      1,109,100              0      1,116,200
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial        1         50,120      2,651,280         50,120      2,651,280         50,120      2,651,280          1,100      2,688,200
    59150                1         50,120      2,651,280         50,120      2,651,280         50,120      2,651,280          1,100      2,688,200
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural    242     19,363,832        577,768     19,481,432        577,768     19,481,432        577,768     19,968,018        616,582
    59150              242     19,363,832        577,768     19,481,432        577,768     19,481,432        577,768     19,968,018        616,582
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59151             1         51,300              0         51,300              0         51,300              0         52,900              0
    Residential          1         51,300              0         51,300              0         51,300              0         52,900              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG
Totals for School District: 59151   VESTABURG COMM SCHOOL 51

  All: 59150         1,651     80,912,121     27,346,479     80,755,829     27,173,071     80,409,829     27,519,071     81,426,930     28,578,670
    Exempt               6              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    Util. Personal       0              0      3,664,900              0      3,664,900              0      3,664,900              0      3,787,500
    Ind. Personal        5      1,455,500              0      1,455,500              0      1,455,500              0      1,345,700              0
    Com. Personal       95        987,300              0        987,300              0        987,300              0        578,800              0
    Residential       1302     59,055,369     19,343,431     58,781,477     19,170,023     58,435,477     19,516,023     59,533,312     20,370,188
    Industrial           0              0      1,109,100              0      1,109,100              0      1,109,100              0      1,116,200
    Commercial           1         50,120      2,651,280         50,120      2,651,280         50,120      2,651,280          1,100      2,688,200
    Agricultural       242     19,363,832        577,768     19,481,432        577,768     19,481,432        577,768     19,968,018        616,582
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG
Totals for School District: 59150   VESTABURG COMM SCHOOL
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times S.E.V.    >>>>>

       Exempt            6              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
   Real & Personal   1,646     80,963,421     27,346,479     80,807,129     27,173,071     80,461,129     27,519,071     81,479,830     28,578,670
      Personal         100      2,442,800      3,664,900      2,442,800      3,664,900      2,442,800      3,664,900      1,924,500      3,787,500
        Real         1,546     78,520,621     23,681,579     78,364,329     23,508,171     78,018,329     23,854,171     79,555,330     24,791,170
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Totals             Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG

  All: Exempt            6              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    59150                6              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Util. Personal    0              0      3,664,900              0      3,664,900              0      3,664,900              0      3,787,500
    59150                0              0      3,664,900              0      3,664,900              0      3,664,900              0      3,787,500
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times Taxable    >>>>>

  All: Ind. Personal     5      1,455,500              0      1,455,500              0      1,455,500              0      1,345,700              0
    59150                5      1,455,500              0      1,455,500              0      1,455,500              0      1,345,700              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Ind. Personal  By School District

  All: Com. Personal    95        987,300              0        987,300              0        987,300              0        578,800              0
    59150               95        987,300              0        987,300              0        987,300              0        578,800              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Com. Personal  By School District

  All: Residential    1303     48,951,574     14,508,777     48,753,987     14,312,049     48,428,992     14,637,044     49,346,983     15,381,719
    59151                1         39,974              0         39,974              0         39,974              0         40,813              0
    59150             1302     48,911,600     14,508,777     48,714,013     14,312,049     48,389,018     14,637,044     49,306,170     15,381,719
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Residential  By School District

  All: Industrial        0              0        938,557              0        938,557              0        938,557              0        922,219
    59150                0              0        938,557              0        938,557              0        938,557              0        922,219
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Industrial  By School District

  All: Commercial        1         38,172      2,538,619         38,172      2,538,619         38,172      2,538,619          1,100      2,542,834
    59150                1         38,172      2,538,619         38,172      2,538,619         38,172      2,538,619          1,100      2,542,834
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Commercial  By School District

  All: Agricultural    242      8,637,875        342,316      8,756,598        342,316      8,756,598        342,316      9,313,055        356,622
    59150              242      8,637,875        342,316      8,756,598        342,316      8,756,598        342,316      9,313,055        356,622
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Agricultural  By School District

  All: 59151             1         39,974              0         39,974              0         39,974              0         40,813              0
    Residential          1         39,974              0         39,974              0         39,974              0         40,813              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG
Totals for School District: 59151   VESTABURG COMM SCHOOL 51

  All: 59150          1651     60,030,447     21,993,169     59,951,583     21,796,441     59,626,588     22,121,436     60,544,825     22,990,894
    Exempt               6              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    Util. Personal       0              0      3,664,900              0      3,664,900              0      3,664,900              0      3,787,500
    Ind. Personal        5      1,455,500              0      1,455,500              0      1,455,500              0      1,345,700              0
    Com. Personal       95        987,300              0        987,300              0        987,300              0        578,800              0
    Residential       1302     48,911,600     14,508,777     48,714,013     14,312,049     48,389,018     14,637,044     49,306,170     15,381,719
    Industrial           0              0        938,557              0        938,557              0        938,557              0        922,219
    Commercial           1         38,172      2,538,619         38,172      2,538,619         38,172      2,538,619          1,100      2,542,834
    Agricultural       242      8,637,875        342,316      8,756,598        342,316      8,756,598        342,316      9,313,055        356,622
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Property Class     Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG
Totals for School District: 59150   VESTABURG COMM SCHOOL
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<<<<<    PRE/MBT Percentage Times Taxable    >>>>>

       Exempt            6              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
   Real & Personal   1,646     60,070,421     21,993,169     59,991,557     21,796,441     59,666,562     22,121,436     60,585,638     22,990,894
      Personal         100      2,442,800      3,664,900      2,442,800      3,664,900      2,442,800      3,664,900      1,924,500      3,787,500
        Real         1,546     57,627,621     18,328,269     57,548,757     18,131,541     57,223,762     18,456,536     58,661,138     19,203,394
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  Totals             Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG

  All: Exempt            6              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
    59150                6              0              0              0              0              0              0              0              0
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Exempt  By School District

  All: Util. Personal    0              0      3,664,900              0      3,664,900              0      3,664,900              0      3,787,500
    59150                0              0      3,664,900              0      3,664,900              0      3,664,900              0      3,787,500
                                      PRE        Non-PRE                       Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE            PRE        Non-PRE
  School District    Count      2017 ORIG      2017 ORIG      Final PRE          Final     W/O Winter     W/O Winter      2018 ORIG      2018 ORIG
Totals for Property Class: Util. Personal  By School District
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<<<<<    DDA/LDFA  Totals -  CFT/IFT/REHAB Totals    >>>>>
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<<<<<    Special Act Totals    >>>>>

DNR - DNR-PILT                               Real & Personal              2                   0                   0
DNR - DNR-PILT                               Personal                     0                   0                   0
DNR - DNR-PILT                               Real                         2                   0                   0

                                                                      Count           SEV Value       Taxable Value

*****   Special Act Totals   *****


